

REGISTRATION FORM

To: Hong Kong Venture Capital and Private Equity Association Ltd

Room 2001, Wilson House, 19 – 27 Wyndham Street, Central, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2167 7518 | Fax: (852) 2167 7530 | Email: hkvca@hkvca.com.hk

Event: HKVCA Brownbag Luncheon Talk: The Road to the New Third Board

October 14, 2016 (Fri) Date:

Time: 12:00 - 14:00

35/F One Pacific Place, 88 Queensway, Hong Kong Venue:

Registration Details			
Name (Mr. / Ms.):	Position:		
Tel:	Fax:	Email:	
Company Name:			
Address:			
Contact Person			-
Name:	Tel:	Email:	
Nature of Business			
☐ Accounting Services	☐Banking Services	□Data/Research	☐Deal Sourcing
☐ Financial Advisory	☐Fund Admin	☐Human Resources	□Insurance
□IT	☐Legal Services	□ Media/PR	☐Placement Agent
☐General Partner	□Limited Partner □Others (Please specify: □ (Please s		pecify:
Registration Fee* Full Membe	or Ac	sociate Member	Non Member
ruii ivieiiibi	ei As	sociate Member	Non Wember
☐ One free pass per company ☐ HK\$200 per person x		per person x	l HK\$400 per person x
*Fee inclusive of a light lunch		Total Amount: HK\$	
Payment Our check payable to the	e "Hong Kong Venture Cap	ital and Private Equity Asso	ociation Ltd" or "HKVCPEA Ltd"
☐Our payment slip of rem	•	0 .	
Bank:	The Hong Kong and Shang	hai Banking Corporation Lir	nited, Hong Kong, Head Office
Bank: Account name:	The Hong Kong and Shang Hong Kong Venture Capit	hai Banking Corporation Lir al And Private Equity Assoc	nited, Hong Kong, Head Office
Bank: Account name: Account no.:	The Hong Kong and Shang Hong Kong Venture Capit 567-614755-001 (Swift co Please provide a payment	thai Banking Corporation Lir al And Private Equity Assoc de: HSBCHKHHHKH)	nited, Hong Kong, Head Office iation Ltd nk charges should be pre-paid.

- Notes
 1. Registration must be followed by payment to secure your place.
 2. Registration will be confirmed upon receipt of payment.
- 3. Should you require an invoice, please contact us.
- 4. Cancellation must be made in writing at least 7 working days prior to the event. No refund will be made thereafter.
- 5. No shows will be charged.
- 6. Information in this form is subject to change. The HKVCA retains the right to make changes as it deems necessary. 7. Priority will be given to HKVCA Members.
- 8. Seats are limited at first-come-first-served basis.